Page 1 of 2
  DEKA Controls GmbH    T: +49 (0) 7141-70206-3
  Teinacher Strasse 68      F: +49 (0) 7141 70206-40
  D-71634 Ludwigsburg    E: info@deka-controls.com
                                                                              W: www.deka-controls.com
             Version: ORV-16-04-2020-EN
                     ORV Differential Pressure Valve
ORV PS 60 bar

 PED 2014/68/EC EN378  PED 2014/68/EC EN378
R404A   R1234ze (E)
R134a   R1234yf I A2L
R448A   R32
R449A II A1 R455A
R450A   R454C
R513A   R1270
I A3
R744   R290
Selection
Typ P/N Pressure Diff.
(bar)
Max. Oper.
Pressure(bar)*
Pressure Conn.
ORV-015H 13 004 1,5
ORV-035H 13 005 3,5 60 Inlet/Outlet 5/8”-UNF
ORV-050H 13 006 5,0  male x female
ORVH-015H 13 015 1,5
ORVH-035H 13 016 3,5 120
ORVH-050H 13 017 5,0
*Gauge pressure
Page 2 of 2